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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Tempo G 1:58.243 :41:45.504 2 1:58.603 14:43:53.401
Po. 1- # 766 ROSSI S. - Yamaha 108304 1 14:41
1 1:53.686 14:41:40.630 2 1:55.125 14:43:40.629 3 1:58.874 14:45:52.275
2 1:54.762 14:43:35.392 3 1:54.855 14:45:35.484 4 1:56.592 14:47:48.867
3 1:53.583 14:45:28.975 4 1:53.957 14:47:29.441 5 1:55.831 14:49:44.698
4 1:55.226 14:47:24.201 5 1:55.703 14:49:25.144 6 1:57.597 14:51:42.295
5 1:54.287 14:49:18.488 6 1:54.174 14:51:19.318 7 1:56.887 14:53:39.182
6 1:54.594 14:51:13.082 7 1:54.588 14:53:13.906 8 1:58.645 14:55:37.827
7 1:54.387 14:53:07.469 8 1:53.313 14:55:07.219 9 1:57.738 14:57:35.565
8 1:53.559 14:55:01.028 9 1:53.412 14:57:00.631 10 1:57.001 14:59:32.566
9 1:53.752 14:56:54.780 10 1:56.160 14:58:56.791 11 1:57.703 15:01:30.269
. -00: . Diff. Primo
10 1:55.492 14:58:50.272 1 1:57.362 15:00:54.153  pg_ g # 551 LOMBARDI M. - Suzuki 446,886
Diff. Pri ] o
11 1:55.470 15:00:45.742  Po. 5 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki N '36.;;9" 1 2:01.737 14:41:49.529
Diff. Primo 2:03.433 :41:51. 2 1:56.611 14:43:46.140
Po. 2 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha 405,966 ! 03 14:41:51.153
1 1:56.290 14:41:43.794 2 1:56.147 14:43:47.300 3 1:56.180 14:45:42.320
2 1:56.140 14:43:39.934 3 1:57.062 14:45:44.362 4 1:56.483 14:47:38.803
3 1:54.091 14:45:34.025 4 1:56.171 14:47:40.533 5 1:55.990 14:49:34.793
4 1:55.103 14:47:29.128 5 1:56.966 14:49:37.499 6 1:56.834 14:51:31.627
5 1:55.532 14:49:24.660 6 1:59.408 14:51:36.907 7 1:57.510 14:53:29.137
6 1:53.965 14:51:18.625 7 1:57.583 14:53:34.490 8 1:57.521 14:55:26.658
7 1:53.886 14:53:12.511 8 1:56.730 14:55:31.220 9 1:57.186 14:57:23.844
3 1:53.304 14:55:05.905 9 1:55.678 14:57:26.898 10 1:58.313 14:59:22.157
9 1:53.043 14:56:58.948 10 1:56.337 14:59:23.235 1 2:10.471 15:01:32.628
11 1:59.396 15:01:22.631 Diff. Primo
10 1:55.346 14:58:54.294 e I Po. 9 - # 21 QUARTI L. - Yamaha +50.359
Diff. Primo . 1.
1 1:57.414 15:00:51.708  Ppo, 6 - # 131 CITTADINI G. - KTM 438947 1 2:03.218 14:41:51.600
Diff. Primo 2:06.591 :41:54.670 2 1:56.939 14:43:48.539
Po. 3 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha + 07594 ! 14:41:54.6
1 1:53.515 14:41:40.221 2 1:57.725 14:43:52.395 3 1:54.744 14:45:43.283
2 1:54.092 14:43:34.313 3 1:57.437 14:45:49.832 4 1:56.407 14:47:39.690
. 47 :58.831 :49:38.
3 1:54.237 14:45:28.550 4 1:56.678 14:47:46.510 5 1:58.8 14:49:38.521
4 1:54.378 14:47:22.928 5 1:55.425 14:49:41.935 6 2:00.428 14:51:38.949
5 1:54.272 14:49:17.200 6 1:57.429 14:51:39.364 7 1:59.877 14:53:38.826
6 1:55.226 14:51:12.426 7 1:58.158 14:53:37.522 8 2:00.465 14:55:39.291
7 1:56.146 14:53:08.572 8 1:55.557 14:55:33.079 9 1:58.973 14:57:38.264
8 1:55.199 14:55:03.771 9 1:55.429 14:57:28.508 10 1:57.867 14:59:36.131
9 1:54.766 14:56:58.537 10 1:56.278 14:59:24.786 11 1:59.970 15:01:36.101
10 1:58.060 14:58:56.597 11 1:59.903 15:01:24.689
Diff. Primo
1 1:56.739 15:00:53.336  Po, 7 - # 115 FERLONI A. - Yamaha + 24527
Diff. Primo 2:06.364 :41:54.
Po. 4 - # 737 LEONI M. - KTM £08.411 1 06.3 14:41:54.798
Fastest lap: 1:53.043
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Ordinato per posizone Laptimes mgmlﬂnlhg
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 10 - # 821 SIMONI M. - Suzuki flgzng‘g 1 2:05.625 14:41:53.776 2 2:01.389 14:44:00.202
1 2:04.938 14:41:52.861 2 2:00.961 14:43:54.737 3 2:01.851 14:46:02.053
2 1:58.464 14:43:51.325 3 1:58.746 14:45:53.483 4 2:02.863 14:48:04.916
3 1:57.285 14:45:48.610 4 1:58.399 14:47:51.882 5 2:01.849 14:50:06.765
4 1:56.274 14:47:44.884 5 1:59.170 14:49:51.052 6 2:00.581 14:52:07.346
5 1:58.774 14:49:43.658 6 1:58.158 14:51:49.210 7 2:00.076 14:54:07.422
6 1:58.438 14:51:42.096 7 1:58.857 14:53:48.067 8 2:01.752 14:56:09.174
- 1:59.074 14:53:41.170 8 1:58.113 14:55:46.180 9 2:01.334 14:58:10.508
8 1:58.795 14:55:39.965 9 1:58.186 14:57:44.366 10 2:02.256 15:00:12.764
9 1:59.762 14:57:39.727 10 1:59.943 14:59:44.309 11 2:02.674 15:02:15.438
10 1:58.432 14:59:38.159 1 2:00.596 15:01:44.905  pg 97 %722 TRUZZI G. - KTM . lD'?f’fSPg;ng
11 2:00.081 15:01:38.240  po. 14 - # 118 BELLINI E. - Kawasaki + lD'fspgzg 1 2:10.765 14:42:00.061
Po. 11 - # 718 MUSSO D. - KTM fgfsf’;;ﬂf 1 2:03.629 14:41:51.027 2 2:01.511 14:44:01.572
1 2:26.903 14:42:14.004 2 1:59.893 14:43:50.920 3 2:01.139 14:46:02.711
2 1:54.934 14:44:08.938 3 2:00.550 14:45:51.470 4 2:03.114 14:48:05.825
3 1:54.754 14:46:03.692 4 1:59.420 14:47:50.890 5 2:01.207 14:50:07.032
4 1:56.954 14:48:00.646 5 1:59.618 14:49:50.508 6 2:01.937 14:52:08.969
5 1:56.774 14:49:57.420 6 2:01.430 14:51:51.938 7 2:02.251 14:54:11.220
6 1:55.356 14:51:52.776 7 2:00.812 14:53:52.750 8 2:02.367 14:56:13.587
7 1:56.372 14:53:49.148 8 2:00.512 14:55:53.262 9 2:03.289 14:58:16.876
8 1:57.598 14:55:46.746 9 2:01.175 14:57:54.437 10 2:03.184 15:00:20.060
9 1:57.827 14:57:44.573 10 2:01.020 14:59:55.457 1 2:04.328 15:02:24.388
10 1:57.607 14:59:42.180 1 2:05.828 150201285 pg 184907 PONTIGGIA L. - HusQVama , >0 008
1 1:58.853 15:01:41.033  Po. 15 - # 287 MUCCHI A. - Kawasaki \ 1 2:11.016 14:41:59.811
Po. 12 - # 719 GRAVA S. - Honda fgfspg(’)“g 1 2:09.044 14:41:57.903 2 2:04.251 14:44:04.062
1 2:00.666 14:41:48.242 2 2:01.282 14:43:59.185 3 2:03.213 14:46:07.275
2 1:55.531 P Tp— 3 2:00.644 14:45:59.829 4 2:03.007 14:48:10.282
3 1:57.152 14:45:40.925 4 1:59.898 14:47:59.727 5 2:03.674 14:50:13.956
4 1:57.842 14:47:38.767 5 2:01.716 14:50:01.443 6 2:03.766 14:52:17.722
5 1:58.657 14:49:37.424 6 2:01.622 14:52:03.065 7 2:04.163 14:54:21.885
6 1:59.564 14:51:36.988 7 2:02.992 14:54:06.057 8 2:06.204 14:56:28.089
7 2:00.487 14:53:37.475 8 2:02.292 14:56:08.349 9 2:06.410 14:58:34.499
8 2:01.457 14:55:38.932 9 2:00.995 14:58:09.344 10 2:06.463 15:00:40.962
9 2:02.715 14:57:41.647 10 2:01.807 15:00:11.151 11 2:04.788 15:02:45.750
10 2:02.146 14:59:43.793 1 2:01.945 15:02:13.096
11 2:00.257 15:01:44.050  po. 16 - # 86 TESTA G. - Husqarna v 10008
Po. 13 - # 251 MANENTI M. - KTM A 1 2:09.827 14:41:58.813
Fastest lap: 1:53.043
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Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 19 - # 322 CHIERICO M. - . ;}S‘JEQ‘; 3 2:13.482 14:46:35.093
1 2:20.785 14:42:09.471 4 2:14.294 14:48:49.387
5 2:04.334 14:42:13.805 5 2:16.826 14:51:06.213
3 2:01.550 14:46:15.355 6 2:44.426 14:53:50.639
4 2:03.059 14:48:18.414
5 2:01.098 14:50:19.512
6 2:03.354 14:52:22.866
7 2:05.794 14:54:28.660
8 2:05.228 14:56:33.888
9 2:04.962 14:58:38.850
10 2:02.875 15:00:41.725
11 2:04.455 15:02:46.180
Po. 20 - # 186 PICCOLO S. - Honda e
1 2:07.974 14:41:56.431
2 2:01.409 14:43:57.840
3 2:02.683 14:46:00.523
4 2:03.464 14:48:03.987
5 2:01.459 14:50:05.446
6 2:38.566 14:52:44.012
7 2:03.082 14:54:47.094
8 2:00.650 14:56:47.744
9 2:04.286 14:58:52.030
10 2:03.977 15:00:56.007
Po. 21 - # 179 BUTTI N. - Honda DT‘{"L‘;‘;
1 2:14.041 14:42:02.984
2 2:05.824 14:44:08.808
3 2:04.946 14:46:13.754
a4 2:04.567 14:48:18.321
5 2:06.919 14:50:25.240
6 2:06.359 14:52:31.599
7 2:06.176 14:54:37.775
8 2:05.650 14:56:43.425
9 2:07.769 14:58:51.194
10 2:11.570 15:01:02.764
Po. 22 - # 307 BONACINA A. - Kawasaki Ve Lame
1 2:17.128 14:42:07.231
2 2:14.380 14:44:21.611

Fastest lap: 1:53.043
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